December 2017

Holy Cross Catholic School

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

3
JV basketball games
begin at 6:30;
varsity, right after
(about 7:30)--

4

School Comm
meets 6pm

(no game)

PTO meets
6:30pm at Riviera

SMMCA @ HC

Nonperishable
food drive for
pantry

10

Confirmation prep
1:30-3

11
$1000 calendar
raffle winner
drawn today

(no game)

12

“Santa Shoppe”

13

StM&StP @ HC

14
Grades 5-8 field
trip to Holocaust
Museum

Confessions

15

16

17

18

Christmas
program 6pm—
meet your
teacher in the
gym by 5:45pm

19

20

Christmas break
begins today!

21

22

23

24

25
Wishing you and
your family a
blessed Christmas
season!

26

27

28

29

30

31

JAN 1

Happy new year!

JAN 2

JAN 3

Classes resume

No E. China buses
‘til Jan. 8

JAN 4

JAN 5

JAN 6
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