December 2017 Holy Cross Catholic School						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
					1	2
JV basketball games begin at 6:30; varsity, right after (about 7:30)	School Comm meets 6pm (no game)	PTO meets 6:30pm at Riviera	6 SMMCA @ HC	7	Nonperishable food drive for pantry	9
Confirmation prep 1:30-3	\$1000 calendar raffle winner drawn today	*Santa Shoppe"	13	Grades 5-8 field trip to Holocaust Museum	15 Confessions	16
	(no game)		St M & St P @ HC			
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
	Christmas program 6pm— meet your teacher in the gym by 5:45pm		Christmas break begins today!			
24	Wishing you and your family a blessed Christmas season!	26	27	28	29	30
31	JAN 1	JAN 2	JAN 3	JAN 4	JAN 5	JAN 6
	Happy new year!		Classes resume			
			No E. China buses 'til Jan. 8			